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Models of Care
Place Based Care -
Prevention and
Community
Coordination

Place Based Care -
Prevention and
Community
Coordination

Promoting Good
Emotional Health
and Wellbeing

Promoting Good
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Place Based Care -
Complex Care
Closer to Home

N/A

Promoting Good
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Promoting Good
Emotional Health
and Wellbeing
Promoting Good
Emotional Health
and Wellbeing

Promoting Good
Emotional Health
and Wellbeing

Promoting Good
Emotional Health
and Wellbeing

Promoting Good
Emotional Health
and Wellbeing
Promoting Good
Emotional Health
and Wellbeing

Promoting Good
Emotional Health
and Wellbeing

Promoting Good
Emotional Health
and Wellbeing

Promoting Good
Emotional Health
and Wellbeing

Promoting Good
Emotional Health
and Wellbeing

Project Reference

TMA

9IMA

5MA

6MA

11DM

01PM

05DM

06DM

07DM

09DM

10DM

16D

16DM

15D

15DE

19D

2MA

37DE

Project Name

Dementia
Support Service

Pre-Memory
Assessment
Support Project

Speech &
Language
Therapy in
Memory
Assessment Ser
Dementia
Pathfinder
Service
Waunarlwydd
Care Homes -
Complex
Dementia beds

Project Manager
Mental/Dementia

West Glamorgan
Dementia
Partnership

Home from
Hospital
Dementia
Advocacy
Service

Dementia Hwb

Dementia Care
Connects

Marie Curie
Dementia Care
and Respite
Service
Ospreys in the
Community -
Sporting
Memories
Sporting
memories
Research

Me Myself and |
Community Hub

SCVS -
Swansea
Dementia and
Carer Project
Red Café -
Musical
Memories Choir
Advanced Nurse
Practitioners in
Primary Care of
OP

MMI Younger
Onset Support

Host Organisation

Alzheimers Society

SBUHB

SBUHB

Age Cymru West
Glamorgan

Swansea Council

Swansea Council

Age Cymru West
Glamorgan

Advocacy Support
Cymru (ASC)

Dementia Friendly
Swansea
Age Connects Neath

Port Talbot

Marie Curie
Ospreys in the

Community

Ospreys in the

Community

Me Myself and |

SCVS

Red Café

SBUHB

Me Myself and |

Statutory/Third Scheme

Third Sector

Statutory

Statutory

Third Sector

Statutory

Statutory

Third Sector

Third Sector

Third Sector

Third Sector

Third Sector

Third Sector

Third Sector

Third Sector

Third Sector

Third Sector

Statutory

Third Sector

Regional/Local Scheme

Regional

Local — NPT

Regional

Regional

Regional

Regional

Regional

Regional

Regional

Regional

Regional

Regional

Regional

Local — NPT

Local — Swansea

Local — Swansea

Regional

Local — NPT

Funding Type

Yr3 - Embed

Yr3 - Embed

Yr3 - Embed

Yr3 - Embed

Yrl -
Acceleration
No Match -
Project
Management

Yr2 -
Acceleration

Yr2 -
Acceleration

Yr2 -
Acceleration

Yr2 -
Acceleration

Yr2 -

Acceleration

Yr3 - Embed

Yr2 -

Acceleration

Yr3 - Embed

Yr3 - Embed

Yr3 - Embed

Yr3 - Embed

Yr3 - Embed

44,178.00

86,212.00

115,622.00

15,760.00

270,678.00

50,697.00

239,295.00

58,920.00

147,753.00

56,120.00

189,264.00

45,100.00

25,380.00

37,674.00

35,043.06

12,490.00

119,228.00

6,586.00

1,556,000.06



